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Janet Balboni
Chairman of the Board/President
Retired Attorney
5031 Tarnbrook
Houston, TX 77084
281-744-4725
janbalboni@sbcglobal.net

Ron Litt
Vice Chairman of the Board/Board Member
Loan Officer, AmCap Mortgage
15547 Stoney Fork Dr.
Houston, TX 77084
281-961-4570
ron.litt@gmail.com

Gloria Hess
Vice President of Finance/Board Member
Associate Director/Account Manager
10806 Opal Ridge Dr.
Houston, TX 77095
281-744-2943
gloria _hess@yahoo.com

Janelle Meyer
Treasurer/Board Member
Treasurer, Meyer Instruments, Inc.
4202 Bear Lodge Court
Houston, TX 77084
281-467-0144
janelle@mesa-outreach.org

Janet Charpiot
Secretary/Board Member
Retired Educator/Administrator - Katy ISD
4738 Merchant Springs Lane
Houston, TX 77084
281-463-8291
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Janet Charpiot (con’t)
jcharpiot2@gmail.com

Jeanne Coleman

Board Member
Speech and Language Pathologist, Social Connections L.C.
Houston ISD, Alief ISD and Katy ISD-Retired Educator
3306 Mulberry Hill Lane

Houston, TX 77084

832-477-5464
jmcjeanne@sbcglobal.net

David E. Davis
Board Member
IT Hardware & Telecom Category Mgr., LyondellBasell
7923 Emerald Bluff Ct.
Houston, TX 77095
281-345-9606
davisedavid07 @gmail.com

Melissa Hueske
Board Member
Special Ed Teacher, Katy ISD
24402 Falcon Point Dr.
Katy, TX 77494
713-398-4144
melbhueske9804@gmail.com

Sally Lehnert
Board Member
Retired Educator, Cypress Fairbanks ISD Assistant Principal
10406 Crestwood Cove Court
Cypress, TX 77433
713-401-5750
slap@sbcglobal.net
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Deborah Plattsmier

Board Member
Asst. Office Mgr., Deerfield Village Community Association
Chemical Engineer - Retired from Chevron Corp.
18203 Harrow Hill Drive
Houston, TX 77084
832-341-3124
deborahplattsmier@gmail.com

Nancy Trennel
Board Member
EVP/CMO, First Community Credit Union
15514 Kensington Bluff Dr.
Cypress, TX 77429
281-844-4521
nancy.trennel@fccu.org

Jeff Way
Board Member
National Account Mgr., Pactiv Corp
17107 Country Brook Lane
Houston, TX 77095
832-746-3261
Thewaysl@att.net

Reverend Christine Brunson
Ex-officio Board Member
Assoc. Rector, St. Aidan’s Episcopal Church
13131 Fry Road
Cypress, TX 77433
281-373-3203
revchristine@aidanschurch.org
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Reverend Les Carpenter
Ex-officio Board Member
Rector, St. Aidan’s Episcopal Church
12206 Briarwood Cove Circle
Cypress, TX 77433
919-357-1934
revles@aidanschurch.org

Ronald J. Hilton
Ex-officio Board Member/Past Chairman of the MESA Board
Associate Pastor, Bear Creek United Methodist Church
3330 Magnolia
Houston, TX 77084
281-413-8809
ron.rtd.hilton@gmail.com
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